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400 m Ystad 7/8
M85

Greger Ahnlund
Sune Cederpil
M75
Gunnar Sterner
Lennart Nilsson
Erwin Apitzsch
M70
Tommy Arnesson
Bo Andersson
Bo-Goran Malmborg
Kerry Linell
Kenneth Rosengren
Mé65
Lars Bjorkquvist
Jerry Olsson
Ove Persson
Lars Uddback
Bengt Hakansson
M60
Peter Bengtsson
Goran Olsson
Nils-Arvid Olofsson
Alf Ek
M55
Leif Gronquvist
Tomas Nilsson
Jan Forsberg
Gustav Sande
M50
Henrik Nord
Jonas Boijertz
Andreas Nilsson
Cedrik Wreme
M45
Anders Nilsson
David Waller

Martin Edvardsson
M40

39 Heleneholms IF
38 Bjornstorps IF

48 Heleneholms IF
47 Ystads IF
45 |FK Lund

53 Simrishamns AIF
52 Genarps IF

50 Heleneholms IF
50 Bjornstorps IF
52 IK Pallas

59 Bjornstorps IF
57 Bjornstorps IF
58 Ryssbergets IK

56 Hassleholm Freeflow AC

58 IS Gota

64 Ystads IF
61 HOOrs IS
64 Ystads IF
60 Bjornstorps IF

69 IS Gota

69 Bjornstorps IF
66 IK Pallas

69 Genarps IF

73 Ystads IF
74 Malmo Al
73 IS Gota
71 IK Finish

79 Ystads IF
79 Ystads IF
75 Ystads IF

1:44.09
2:40.81

1:28.88
1:39.49
2:38.90

1:19.47
1:20.00
1:31.07
1:33.27
1:39.43

1:11.25
1:16.63
1:20.33
1:21.61
1:24.69

1:03.63
1:07.44
1:10.29
1:11.78

1:04.32
1:06.24
1:08.93
1:13.46

57.57
57.99
58.29
1:06.48

1:00.99
1:01.50
1:02.52



Martin Sundstrom
M35

Robert Hockerstrand

David Havia
Jacob Gumpert

Elias Eriksson

K70

Barbro Liljequist
K60

Lisette Akesson
K55

Marie Olsson

K50
Kristina Onnerhag
Beatrice Golin

K45

Anneli Lundblom
K35
Erika Jonasson
Caroline Norrsand
Matilda Gend

84 Ystads IF

87 Ystads IF
85 Bjornstorps IF
86 Bjornstorps IF

88 Friskis & Svettis Goteborg

54 Heleneholms IF

62 Bjornstorps IF

65 IS Gota

74 IK Finish
72 1S Gota

79 Bjornstorps IF
88 Bjornstorps IF

85 Ystads IF
89 Ystads IF

1:00.17
55.80
56.54

59.72
1:04.08

1:45.32

1:29.32

1:35.66

1:12.19
1:21.65

1:16.07

1:03.63

1:04.65
1:10.65



